
 
MIGHTY MARLINS SWIM CLUB 

2025-2026 FEE & PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
 
Swim Practice Starts: September 1st, 2025 through August 1st, 2026 

  

Annual Registration Paperwork: At the start of every swim season, all swimmers are 
required to complete/renew their registration paperwork. Swimmers may not enter the 
water until registration paperwork is complete and all fees (including outstanding 
balances) are paid in full. 

 

Annual Registration Fee: $100 individual registration fee or $200 per family  

 

USA Swimming Registration Fee: All swimmers are required to be registered through USA 
Swimming. For returning swimmers, your USA Swimming Registration will be completed by 
the team, and you will be billed upon renewal. For new swimmers, USA Swimming 
Registration is done online through the USA Swimming website. Follow the instructions at 
the end of the online registration process. 

  

Flexible Fee & Practice Categories Available                                           Fees Due Each Month  

The Swimmer may change groups during the swim year at the beginning of each month.  

Bronze Group:  Up to 3 hours of pool time per week ……………...……………………..$120 

Silver Group:  4-up to 7 hours of pool time per week ……......…………………..……..$160 

Gold Group:  8- up to 17 hours of pool time per week …………….…..………………...$200 

Family Maximum………………………………...………………………..………………………..$380 

Platinum Group: $1980 (one-time, upfront, NONREFUNDABLE payment PER 
SWIMMER, unlimited swimming for the season!) 

**All billing group changes must be made by the 25th of the month prior to the month that a  
change needs to be made.   

**In the summer morning practices shift to 5 days a week, which is when we hit 17 possible 
hours of practice time. During the school year, hours are listed below. 

 



 
MIGHTY MARLINS SWIM CLUB 

2025-2026 FEE & PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
 
 

Marlin Pool Times at Marysville-Pilchuck High School Pool: 

Monday through Thursday                                               5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Friday                                                                                         5:00 PM – 6:30 PM 

 

Morning Practice Time: 

Monday, Wednesday & Friday morning (permission from coaches) 5:30 AM – 7:00 AM @ 
Marysville 

 

Membership “Leave of Absence” Fee:  

This fee is for those swimmers that have paid their Annual Membership Fee but swim on 
the high school swim team, or swimmers of dual sports (i.e., during soccer season) that 
need to take some time off from the Marlin’s swim practice. The $20 per month “leave of 
absence” fee will maintain their membership and permit the swimmer to participate in 
MMSC activities including swim meets.  The swimmer will also continue to have access to 
the Marlins Website.  If the “leave of absence” fee is not paid, then the above listed 
privileges of membership cease.  There is a $20 per day “drop-in rate” for any day that you 
swim while on leave.  

 

*Any missed hours are your responsibility to make up – there are no roll-over hours.  

 

*Billing invoices will be sent out by the 1st of each month and fees must be paid by the 
10th of each month.    

 


